
MOUNT LAUREL LIBRARY 
BURLINGTON COUNTY 

RESOLUTION NO. 2026-011 

RESOLUTION TO ADOPT THE 2026 
MOUNT LAUREL LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

MEETING SCHEDULE 

WHEREAS, the Mount Laurel Library Board of Trustees, County of Burlington and State 
of New Jersey, desires to adopt the 2026 Trustees Meeting schedule, as attached hereto; and 

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, by the Mount Laurel Library Board of Trustees, 
County of Burlington, and State of New Jersey, hereby approves to adopt the 2026 Board of 
Trustees Meeting schedule. 

January 2026 - January 2027 
Board of Trustees Meeting Schedule 

 
All meetings are on the third Wednesday  

of each month at 6:00 PM at the Mount Laurel Library  
unless otherwise noted 

 
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 

Reorganization Meeting 
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 
Wednesday, June 17, 2026  
Wednesday, July 15, 2026 

Wednesday, August 19, 2026 
Wednesday, September 16, 2026 

Wednesday, October 21, 2026 
Wednesday, November 18, 2026 
Wednesday, December 16, 2026   

Wednesday, January 20, 2027 
Reorganization Meeting 

 
 


